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Rosh Hashana LaBehemot

Rosh Chodesh Elul
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September 2016

Av - Elul 5776
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Pretoria, Gauteng, South Africa - Candle-lighting times 18 min before sunset

14

21

28

15

22

29

Friday

2
5:37p Candle lighting

9
5:40p Candle lighting

16
5:43p Candle lighting

23
5:45p Candle lighting

30
5:48p Candle lighting

Saturday

Rosh Chodesh Elul
Parashat Re’eh
6:46p Havdalah (50 min)

10
Parashat Shoftim
6:49p Havdalah (50 min)

17
Parashat Ki Teitzei
6:52p Havdalah (50 min)

24
Leil Selichot
Parashat Ki Tavo
6:54p Havdalah (50 min)
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